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06/12/2022-06/12/2022

2022 Marin Swim League All Star Meet

Sunday June 12, 2022

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

PATRICK HENNESSY 1 BACKSTROKE

RYAN FISK 2 BREASTSTROKE

HANNAH BEATON 3 BUTTERFLY

SYDNEY RAINOW 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

ANNA OCAT 1 BACKSTROKE

TYLER ESH 2 BREASTSTROKE

RYDER ARMSTRONG 3 BUTTERFLY

GAVIN SCHWARTZ 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

AIDAN DANZIGER 1 BACKSTROKE

ISSA ROBINSON 2 BREASTSTROKE

OLIVIA MARIN 3 BUTTERFLY

HUDSON BUSH 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

BRYCE RESSLER 1 BACKSTROKE

WINN OLSON 2 BREASTSTROKE

ADRIANA NEWMAN 3 BUTTERFLY

SHAE LUNNY 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

LYLA BANK 1 BACKSTROKE

ADRIAN ATHERTON 2 BREASTSTROKE

MOLLY MURPHY 3 BUTTERFLY

RIO GATTNAR 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

SAMSON BETTOR 1 BACKSTROKE

LUCY YAROSHENKO 2 BREASTSTROKE

MATTHEW WARMBY 3 BUTTERFLY

KAIA CALABRIA KENT 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

JUSTIN SCHMIDT 1 BACKSTROKE

PENELOPE COUGHLIN 2 BREASTSTROKE

OLIVIA MOSKOWITZ 3 BUTTERFLY

KENNY EWING 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

LACHLAN HARRISON 1 BACKSTROKE

EMILIA CISNEROS 2 BREASTSTROKE

AVERY MELENKIVITZ 3 BUTTERFLY

NICHOLAS YU 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

KK O'CONNELL 1 BACKSTROKE

VANYA ZYKOVICH 2 BREASTSTROKE

CALLA PALMER 3 BUTTERFLY

SAMIR MELEIS 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

LIAM MCCLELLAN 1 BACKSTROKE

CRUZ GATTNAR 2 BREASTSTROKE

EMMA SLOAN 3 BUTTERFLY

GABRIAN LEVY 4 FREESTYLE

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/19184
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Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

GABE PORTER 1 BACKSTROKE

DEVON DEMARTINI 2 BREASTSTROKE

KALENA GREGORY 3 BUTTERFLY

CAMI LEE 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

CLAIRE COCHRANE 1 BACKSTROKE

JUDE FUCHS 2 BREASTSTROKE

ARCHER CAPINPIN 3 BUTTERFLY

FINOTTA BRAUN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

JOSEPHINE FETTERMAN- 1 BACKSTROKE

ELLIOTT KRUGER 2 BREASTSTROKE

SANNE KOSTECKI 3 BUTTERFLY

CHARLIE CAIN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

GABBY GROW 1 BACKSTROKE

TESSA GARVEY MILLER 2 BREASTSTROKE

TUCKER KURTH 3 BUTTERFLY

ANDREW CHONG 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

JACK WIEN 1 BACKSTROKE

ASHLEY VELA 2 BREASTSTROKE

CHARLIE WOLF 3 BUTTERFLY

REESE ARWIN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

KATE DEFORREST 1 BACKSTROKE

COLIN BENDER 2 BREASTSTROKE

EWAN SMITH 3 BUTTERFLY

ELLA WOODHEAD 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

ELLIE DIAZ 1 BACKSTROKE

IZZY UT 2 BREASTSTROKE

NOAH NICHOLAS 3 BUTTERFLY

EZRA PORTILLO 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

JOSH GOLDSTEIN 1 BACKSTROKE

PAIGE BUSSI 2 BREASTSTROKE

CAMERON ARYANPOUR 3 BUTTERFLY

HANNAH SLAUGHT 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

GWEN KALLMEYER 1 BACKSTROKE

GINO MCDONNELL 2 BREASTSTROKE

SARA DELGADO 3 BUTTERFLY

FINN SEERY 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

OLIVIA MARIN 1 FREESTYLE

GAVIN SCHWARTZ 2 FREESTYLE

TYLER ESH 3 FREESTYLE

ANNA OCAT 4 FREESTYLE

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/19184
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Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

HUDSON BUSH 1 FREESTYLE

ELIN HARPER 2 FREESTYLE

PATRICK HENNESSY 3 FREESTYLE

RYDER ARMSTRONG 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

ISSA ROBINSON 1 FREESTYLE

BRYCE RESSLER 2 FREESTYLE

AIDAN DANZIGER 3 FREESTYLE

ADRIANA NEWMAN 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

SHAE LUNNY 1 FREESTYLE

BO SCHAFER 2 FREESTYLE

WINN OLSON 3 FREESTYLE

HANNAH BEATON 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

RIO GATTNAR 1 FREESTYLE

AVERY MELENKIVITZ 2 FREESTYLE

EMILIA CISNEROS 3 FREESTYLE

SAMSON BETTOR 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

JUSTIN SCHMIDT 1 FREESTYLE

GEMMA STARK 2 FREESTYLE

MATTHEW WARMBY 3 FREESTYLE

OLIVIA MOSKOWITZ 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

NICHOLAS YU 1 FREESTYLE

LYLA BANK 2 FREESTYLE

LACHLAN HARRISON 3 FREESTYLE

KAIA CALABRIA KENT 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

KENNY EWING 1 FREESTYLE

ADRIAN ATHERTON 2 FREESTYLE

PENELOPE COUGHLIN 3 FREESTYLE

SADIE ZALEWSKI 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

ALEX ATHERTON 1 FREESTYLE

AIDAN STAHL 2 FREESTYLE

CAMI LEE 3 FREESTYLE

KK O'CONNELL 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

KALENA GREGORY 1 FREESTYLE

SAMIR MELEIS 2 FREESTYLE

GABE PORTER 3 FREESTYLE

CLAIRE COCHRANE 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

LIAM MCCLELLAN 1 FREESTYLE

DEVON DEMARTINI 2 FREESTYLE

CRUZ GATTNAR 3 FREESTYLE

EMMA SLOAN 4 FREESTYLE

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/19184
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Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

JUDE FUCHS 1 FREESTYLE

GABRIAN LEVY 2 FREESTYLE

CALLA PALMER 3 FREESTYLE

ANGELINA MAUZY 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

JAMIE SCHMIDT 1 FREESTYLE

ELLIOTT KRUGER 2 FREESTYLE

JEFF VASQUEZ 3 FREESTYLE

TESSA GARVEY MILLER 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

REESE ARWIN 1 FREESTYLE

ASHLEY VELA 2 FREESTYLE

TUCKER KURTH 3 FREESTYLE

ANDREW CHONG 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

ADAM ALBERS 1 FREESTYLE

JACK WIEN 2 FREESTYLE

GABBY GROW 3 FREESTYLE

SANNE KOSTECKI 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

CHARLIE WOLF 1 FREESTYLE

CHARLIE CAIN 2 FREESTYLE

LAYNEY OCTAVIO 3 FREESTYLE

MARI KAWAMURA 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM A   HEAT 1   LANE  1

 

ELLA WOODHEAD 1 FREESTYLE

HANNAH NICHOLAS 2 FREESTYLE

EZRA PORTILLO 3 FREESTYLE

SAWYER GOLDBERG 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM B   HEAT 1   LANE  7

 

GWEN KALLMEYER 1 FREESTYLE

SARA JORDAN 2 FREESTYLE

CAMERON ARYANPOUR 3 FREESTYLE

NOAH NICHOLAS 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM C   HEAT 1   LANE  3

 

KATE DEFORREST 1 FREESTYLE

HANNAH SLAUGHT 2 FREESTYLE

GINO MCDONNELL 3 FREESTYLE

FINN SEERY 4 FREESTYLE

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

Name Stroke

TEAM D   HEAT 1   LANE  5

 

PAIGE BUSSI 1 FREESTYLE

EMILY HINKLEY 2 FREESTYLE

EWAN SMITH 3 FREESTYLE

TY FONG 4 FREESTYLE

View live results: http://www.touchpadlive.com/19184


